Players evolution per season

Federation of Uganda Football Associations
Season : 2014/2015

Season : 2014/2015 Club : SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY  Player level :  All

Division: 1st Division Team : All License type All

League : Uganda Premier League Category : All Nationality : Al

License number Narme 2014/2015 null
Club Player level License type Club Player level License type
891204001 BERNARD AGELLE SPORLSN%éJsSY.:.gTORIA Professional Renewal - - -
950414001 BRIAN OCHWO SPORTS LB ASTORA professional Renewal . - .
900910001 BRIAN TOORACH SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA professional Renewal ; ; -
921217002 DANIEL NSUBUGA SSEKABEMBE SPORLSN%éJsSY.:.gTORIA Professional Renewal - - -
930410001 DAVID NDIHABWE SPORTS LB ASTORA professional Renewal . - .
901201001 DENIS OOLA OKOT SPORLSN%;FESY.STORIA Professional Renewal - - -
951225001 EMMANUEL KALYOWA SPORLSN%éJsSY.:.gTORIA Professional Renewal - - -
911213001 FALUKU KAWOOYA SPORTS LB ASTORA professional Transfer . - .
950823001 FRED AGANDU SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA - professional Renewal ; ; -
940803001 HAMZA DELU SPORLSN%éJsSY.:.gTORIA Professional Renewal - - -
940210001 IGUMA DENIS SPORTS LB ASTORA professional Renewal . - .

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2



License number

941020001

930619001

910927001

950120001

960924001

921120001

940501001

921010001

940414001

930402002

931010001

890918001

940318001

960823002

Name

JACKSON KIBIRIGE

JOSEPH SEBULIBA

JUMA SHABAN OMARA

KABUGO SAVIO

MATHEW ODONGO

MPUGA MARTIN

MUGERWA YASSER

MULEME ISAAC

MURUSHID JUUKO

MUWADDA MAWEJJE

MUZAMIRU MUTYABA

OCHAN BENJAMIN

OMONDI CEASOR SAPEO

OTTO DANIEL

Club
SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA
UNIVERSITY

2014/2015

Player level
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Amateur

Professional

License type
Back loan
Transfer
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New

Club

null

Player level

License type



