

Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season: 2014/2015



Setting

League:

2014/2015 Season:

Uganda Premier League

Club: SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY Player level: All

ΑII

License type All

Division: 1st Division

ΑII

ΑII

Team:

Category:

Nationality:

Total records number: 25

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
891204001	BERNARD AGELLE	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950414001	BRIAN OCHWO	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
900910001	BRIAN TOORACH	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
921217002	DANIEL NSUBUGA SSEKABEMBE	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930410001	DAVID NDIHABWE	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
901201001	DENIS OOLA OKOT	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
951225001	EMMANUEL KALYOWA	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
911213001	FALUKU KAWOOYA	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
950823001	FRED AGANDU	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940803001	HAMZA DELU	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940210001	IGUMA DENIS	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2 Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
941020001	JACKSON KIBIRIGE	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Amateur	Back loan	-	-	-
930619001	JOSEPH SEBULIBA	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
910927001	JUMA SHABAN OMARA	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	New	-	-	-
950120001	KABUGO SAVIO	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
960924001	MATHEW ODONGO	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
921120001	MPUGA MARTIN	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940501001	MUGERWA YASSER	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
921010001	MULEME ISAAC	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940414001	MURUSHID JUUKO	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930402002	MUWADDA MAWEJJE	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
931010001	MUZAMIRU MUTYABA	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
890918001	OCHAN BENJAMIN	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940318001	OMONDI CEASOR SAPEO	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Amateur	Renewal	-	-	-
960823002	OTTO DANIEL	SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA UNIVERSITY	Professional	New	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2